ISA Game Roster -

Arena
Husqvarna Garden

Goalkeepers
31 ORTIO, Joni

35 BRATTSTROM, Victor

ro 5 SJOHOLM, Victor

ro 6 STRALMAN, Anton (c)
rw 11 ONERUD, Simon (&)
ww 12 PETTERSSON, Hugo
o 16 LANDEN, Axel

rw 17 BRANNSTROM, Isac
ro 18 MAALAHTI, Kalle

ce 19 BORGSTROM, Henrik
w 21 TEDENBY, Mattias

1w 23 STAKKESTAD, Ake

ce 24 FISKER MOLGAARD, O.

ce 26 TIKKA, Tommi

1o 27 NARDELLA, Bobby

ek 31 ORTIO, Joni

ww 33 LINDBACK, Méans

ok 35 BRATTSTROM, Victor
ww 40 STAL-LYRENAS, Oskar
1o 55 SEPPALA, Mikael

rw 56 FORSBERG, Fredrik
ro 67 KASKI, Oliwer (A)

ce 73 SHORE, Nick

rw 75 LENC, Radan

Head Coach
Johan Lindbom

GP
-91 19
-97 19

GP
-03 19
-86 19
-88 19
-05 5
-05 18
-98 17
-91 19
-97 17
-90 16
-02 19
-05 18
-95 16
-96 19
-91 19
-96 19
-97 19
-98 16
-94 19
-96 19
-95 6
-92 6
-91 19

HV71 -TimraIK  2023-11-23 19:00

GPI
16
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Assistant Coach
Per Gustafsson
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3,11
4,73

+/-
4
0
+3
+2

88,76
82,93

TOI
18:01

22:55
12:37
03:54
09:29
15:55
11:08
17:18
14:59
08:13
11:51
14:15
20:41

11:47

14:35
20:29
14:15
20:15
18:36
16:55

SHIL.

Andreas Harnebring, Richard Magnusson

Linesmen
Anders Nyqvist, Mathias Naperotti

Goalkeepers
30 JOHANSSON, Jacob

31 JUEL, Tim

1o 4 ERIXON, Tim

ro 6 LYYTINEN, Joonas

1o 9 STROMBERG, Didrik (a)
rw 14 PETTERSSON, Emil
w 15 MIEHO, Panu

ce 19 ANDERSSON, Erik

rw 23 BOYCE-ROTEVALL, J.
Lo 26 EDFELDT, Noel

w 27 JOHANSSON, Oliver
1o 28 FORSMARK, Simon
1w 29 HALLANDER, Filip

ek 30 JOHANSSON, Jacob
ek 31 JUEL, Tim

ce 33 LUNDIN, Albin

ce 51 LANDER, Anton ()

tw 54 DAHLEN, Jonathan (a)
w 57 WEDIN, Anton

ro 61 RINDELL, Axel

rRo 63 ERONEN, Elmeri

ce 78 HANZL, Robin

rw 91 PAAJARVI, Magnus
rw 94 HARTMANN, Sebastian

Head Coach
Anders Karlsson

GP
-93 18
-94 18

GP
-91 6
-95 18
-94 9
-94 18
-95 18
-94 18
-93 18
-03 15
-03 17
-03 18
-00 18
-93 18
-94 18
-96 16
-91 18
-97 18
-93 4
-00 18
-95 10
-89 18
-91 18
-94 12

Assistant Coach
Lars Marklund

GPI
13
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GAA SVS%
2,34 89,26
294 8759
- TOl
-1 1714
7 19:38
0 18:23
+9 1733
5 1511
5 11:02
A 09:16
4 07:29
A 1044
¥3 17:24
8 1747
3

3

2 1510
-5 17:58
A1 18:14
2 1241
412 20:51
A1 1854
+3 19:08
+5 17:44
4 1503

o statnet
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